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76 responses

10.0
9 (11I 8%) 7 (9.2%)
75 : i
5 (6.6%)
5.0 | 4 (5]3%)

3(3.9%) 3(3.9%)
o5 | | 2(26%)  22(2%6%)
KR (1|‘(;19.|1 g |_f(;1s|3_°,1 )(1 .|1;\11;(1|f\11f(1 |f(;1,°.|1 mm|r(1|f|\11r(;1ﬁ|39,'1 AT |r(1|f(;1_°.|:3,91,;(1| |\11f(1|f\11f(1 |

| | | |1 |1 1] [ ] 1] 11111 1] | 1]

0.0
Economic de... Agriculture Farmar Khairaghrh c... STUDY Ti

AGRICULTU... BA final Guest lecturer Na Study

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics 3/16
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ALUMNI FEED BACK ON CURRICULUM (${qdf STt & g@RT #RT ST )

SUBJECT STUDIED (YOU CAN CHOOSE MORE THAN
ONESUBJECT) fawr (38 # Uah & 31f8h fawat &1 gaeT foram Sire

Jaag)

108 responses

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BOTANY

ZOOLOGY

MATHS

HISTORY
SOCIOLOGY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMMERCE
GEOGRAPHY

HINDI LITERATURE
ENGLISH LITERATURE
ECONOMICS

Hindi language, English I...

0

9 (8.3%)
14 (13%)
7 (6.5%)
7 (6.5%)
9 (8.3%)
7 (6.5%)

48 (44.49
7 (6.5%)
25 (23.1%)

13 (12%)
7 (6.5%)

1 (0.9%)

20 40

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics

4/16
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ASTSer

108 responses

6263665459
9685919502
6264422360
7067860413
9131608244
8839012872
6260037938
6265797426

6261603252

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics 5/16
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S-Ael:

105 responses
Divyaverma7789@gmail.com
agnisahu88@gmail.com
gayatrivaishnavg96@gmail.com
nareshkumarpatel906@gmail.com
Psahu8839012872@gmail.com
sahupinky404@gmail.com
TONI7247318489
Raghuverma636@gmail.com

vermachandresh53@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics 6/16
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WHATS APP NO.

107 responses

6263665459
9685919502
6264422360
7067860413
8120875142
8839012872
6260037938
6265797426

6261603252

FEEDBACK SECTION

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics 7/16
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Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local
developmental needs (aEdfae sitaeT feafaat 3 T faera
o forT SUgeFcdT / FrAfYehdT )

103 responses

@ EXCELLENTS3{fY 3w
@ GOOD3EsT

© AVERAGE 3itaa

@ BELOW AVERAGE 3iR

Weightage given to Employability (JSHTR IR Hgcd )

103 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® GOOD
@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE
7.8%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics 8/16
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Weightage given to Entrepreneurship(3eIfadr s & 3131 #gea)

103 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

Weightage given to Skill development(ahierer faerra s feam arar
Hgca)

103 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® GOOD
@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE
0,
49.5% 1.8%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics 9/16
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Weightage given to Project(diStere T f&T a1 Agca)

101 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

Usefulness of Curriculum at workplace SIRITIel U UTSTsha Hhl
ERpIIEIGI

100 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® GOOD
@ AVERAGE

ﬂ @ BELOW AVERAGE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics 10/16
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Weightage given to practical and field work component

(TR 3R Heg d Huleie (HEN)a! AT ST aTell Aged)

101 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

Difficulty level of course content(ATashal ATHIT FHT HISATS TX)

102 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics 11/16
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Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the

subject(TasT F FAdAdH JITTd ST THATALT / TATAL)

102 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

Fulfilment of Learning objectives(H#I@el & 32231 &I qfdi)

102 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics 12/16
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Level of Course Outcomes (I & TRUTTAT ST TAX)

100 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® GOOD
@ AVERAGE

a @ BELOW AVERAGE

Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of
knowledge,concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and
broadeningperspectives)( RISTOT #eaT & &1 a1 AT (76T hr
TS A, U3, HeT37eT hierel, faLAoIcHs sTAen3i AR
SATIehe TSChITN)

102 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® GOOD
@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE
54.9%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics 13/16
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Quiality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /
Referencematerial / Study material(?l;I'U'IT:!FIT, Tqsedr 3R 916 Ugat
| GEH T ATaAIRdTaTAHT / e TeT AT

102 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

Creation of interest to pursue higher education(3T TRI&T & 31Ter
Jelat & forw 3 a1 faaATon)

102 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics 14/16
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Overall rating (@3 XfEan)

102 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ceFatgQ6KUJGSfTfaXWiuDCyRdgpCKfhnuegQlg4qJA/viewanalytics

15/16
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SUGGESTION(ggTa)

65 responses

Good

Yas

No

Excellent

Good

Nice

Text good interest reading and writing
Nothing

HIATT Durg University & site STeg 8T appload &Y | 3iR corona viruse covid-
19 & dRd STeg AT YU T T Y v

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy,
Policy
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PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM ON
CURRICULUM

306 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of Parent:(31TRTah T ATH )

305 responses

Harichand

Likharam patel

NETRAM DEWANGAN

Father- Mr.Rajkumar dhurwe/ mother-mis.binda bai
Salik sahu

Arvind thakur

Rohit pulastya

Krishna Rajak

Balkaran Verma

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19ME3rByEIwlVoutQevXNgpuDvQw2uz_BKUp3Y6XNjpl/viewanalytics 2/13
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Occupation(cIddr)

304 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19ME3rByElwlVoutQevXNgpuDvQw2uz_BKUp3Y6XNjpl/viewanalytics

@ AGRICULTURE

@® TEACHER

@ OTHER GOVERMENT
@ BUSSINESS

@ Former

@ Majduri

@ farmer

@ Business

15V

3/13
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MOBILE NO.

305 responses

7828313254

7617378836

9340719984

8435298355

9340005459

9111432673

9399323090

9098750575

9754376915

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19ME3rByEIwlVoutQevXNgpuDvQw2uz_BKUp3Y6XNjpl/viewanalytics 4/13
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faearedf &1 e

305 responses

Indrabati dhurwey
Dharmu Kumar dhurwe
Aarti sahu

REENU DEWANGAN
Bhuneshvari meshram
Ashomati pulastya
Koyal Rajak

Tejkumar verma

Divya verma

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19ME3rByEIwlVoutQevXNgpuDvQw2uz_BKUp3Y6XNjpl/viewanalytics 5/13
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facaredf &r smam

304 responses

Bsc 1st year
Bsc first year
Bsc1st year

Bsc 1st year
Bsc second year
B.sc 1st year
Bsc 2nd year
B.A.FINAL

B.a final

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19ME3rByEIwlVoutQevXNgpuDvQw2uz_BKUp3Y6XNjpl/viewanalytics 6/13
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Tacamef &1 /& T (38 # ver O 3178 Tawil &1 9+ foham St

Jaag)

305 responses

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BOTANY

ZOOLOGY

MATHS

HISTORY

SOCIOLOGY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMMERCE
GEOGRAPHY

HINDI LITERATURE
ENGLISH LITERATURE
ECONOMICS

Zoology

Zoology

Environment

Msc Zoology

FF

zoology

Hindi language , englis...
Botany, zoology, chemi...
3rd Samester

Art

bsc

0

39T 9T fshar

8 (2.6%)

4 (1.3%)
10 (3.3%)
49 (16.1%)
70 (23%)
1(0.3%)
27 (8.9%)

121 (39.7%)
2 (0.7%)
21 (6.9%)
4 (1.3%)
2 (0.7%)
1(0.3%)
1(0.3%)
1(0.3%)
1(0.3%)
1(0.3%)
1(0.3%)
1(0.3%)
1(0.3%)

50 100 150

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19ME3rByElwlVoutQevXNgpuDvQw2uz_BKUp3Y6XNjpl/viewanalytics

169 (:

168 (¢
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Suitable design of curriculum9TSAHHA HTI 3T Fd ESIED

293 responses

@ EXCELLENT(3c&)
@ GOOD( 3r=a)

@ AVERAGE (3iaaq)
@ BELOW AVERAGE (3t
HH)
4 >

Relevance of course content to the local needsTATHRT

TIIHATHT & [T IraTsha ATHAT T T AT

291 responses

@ EXCELLENT(3c%)
@ GOOD( 3/aT)

@ AVERAGE (3itdd)
@ BELOW AVERAGE (3
hd)
4 >

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19ME3rByEIwlVoutQevXNgpuDvQw2uz_BKUp3Y6XNjpl/viewanalytics 8/13
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Promotion of learning experience of the students SBT3l & H&et
o 3eT87d T SerdT ST

291 responses

@ EXCELLENT(3c%%%)
@ GOOD( 37187
48.1% © AVERAGE (3wa)

@ BELOW AVERAGE (3t
H)

4. Focus on EmployabilitySaTR 9 €317

291 responses

@ EXCELLENT(3c5%)

@ GOOD( 378
19.6%

@ AVERAGE (3itdd)
@ BELOW AVERAGE (3
)
48.5%
25.8%
4 >

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19ME3rByEIwlVoutQevXNgpuDvQw2uz_BKUp3Y6XNjpl/viewanalytics 9/13
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. Weightage given to practical and field work component

ST 3R thies g shuleic I fGIT SATet arell AcsT (Hgecd )

288 responses

@ EXCELLENT(3c&)
@ GOOD( 3=
@ AVERAGE (3itdd)

@ BELOW AVERAGE (3t
H)

Inculcation of moral values sifieh HeaT ST HATAA

289 responses

@ EXCELLENT(3cF<)
@ GOOD( 3rTaT)
@ AVERAGE (3itdd)

@ BELOW AVERAGE (3
)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19ME3rByEIwlVoutQevXNgpuDvQw2uz_BKUp3Y6XNjpl/viewanalytics 10/13
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Applicability/relevance to real life situations ar&dfdes sfraet
Reufaat & fere sageadr / grafaenar

286 responses

@ EXCELLENT(3c&)
@ GOOD( 3=
@ AVERAGE (3itdd)

@ BELOW AVERAGE (3t
H)

Weightage given to entrepreneurship/Skill development

3eafAdT / Fiere faenrd I 3T STet Tl HR(Fgeed THTAL )

290 responses

@ EXCELLENT(3cF<)
@ GOOD( 3rTaT)
@ AVERAGE (3itdd)

@ BELOW AVERAGE (3
)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19ME3rByEIwlVoutQevXNgpuDvQw2uz_BKUp3Y6XNjpl/viewanalytics 1113
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Incorporation of recent changes/latest developments of subject

inthe curriculum TS & &TeT & SCoITd / AdITdH GcaAT31T ST JHTALA

288 responses

@ EXCELLENT(3c&)
@ GOOD( 3rTaT)
@ AVERAGE (3itdd)

@ BELOW AVERAGE (3t
8.3% )

Promotion of research attitude WW@WH

288 responses
@ EXCELLENT (BcpsT)
@ GOOD (31=aT)
@ AVERAGE (3itad)
@ (BELOW AVERAGE )3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19ME3rByEIwlVoutQevXNgpuDvQw2uz_BKUp3Y6XNjpl/viewanalytics 12/13
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Importance of learning values @ & Hedl &l Hgcd

290 responses

OVERALL RATING &3 Yfear

288 responses

@ EXCELLENT (3¢ )
@ GOOD (31=aT)
@ AVERAGE (3irad)

@ BELOW AVERAGE (3t
H)

@ EXCELLENT (3c3¢ )
@ GOOD (3r<aT)
@ AVERAGE (3itad)

@ BELOW AVERAGE (3
)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy
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STUDENT FEED-BACK ON
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1,194 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Agb2RVvs/viewanalytics 114


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Aqb2RVvs/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

6/23/2021 STUDENT FEED-BACK ON CURRICULUM

BIEKCAKGIE]

1,166 responses

Aarti Patel

Anita dhurve

Heena Netam

Kirti Sahu

Divya sahu

Bhikham patel

Aman

Manish kumar

Aamni meravi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Agb2RVvs/viewanalytics 2/14
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Class

1,160 responses

@® BSC

® BA

@ BA first year

@ B.a. second year
@ B.A.1year

@ B Afstyear

® 2year

® B.Afinal

113 'V

qy / JATT

1,136 responses

@® 18T
® 2ND
@ 3RD
@ 4TH
Q1

® 2020
02

® 2019

114 ¥

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Agb2RVvs/viewanalytics 3/14
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ICAER

1,141 responses

P

- A~

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Agb2RVvs/viewanalytics

@ HINDI LITERATURE
@ ENGLISH LITERATUR
@ SOCIOLOGY

@ POLITICAL SCIENCE
@ ECONOMICS

@ GEOGRAPHY

@ HISTORY

® CHEMISTRY

12V

4/14
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ASTSer

1,164 responses

8435596372
7879505648
9301231831
9302659499
6268301248
7067341547
6268376581
7879345144

9174554504

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Agb2RVvs/viewanalytics 5/14
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S-Ael:

1,161 responses
lokeshlokeshpatel098@gmail.com
Bhobai2019@gmail.com
heena 2019netam @gmail.com
Bhimdsbarle161@gmail
Bhikhampatel834@gmail.com
Kirtisahu860@gmail.com
amancheluk09@gmail.com
captainmk007@gmail.com

aartigaykwad@gmail.com

FEEDBACK SECTION

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Agb2RVvs/viewanalytics 6/14
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Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local
developmental needs (aEdfae sitaeT feafaat 3 T faera
o fore 3ugerdar / JrfTehar )

1,090 responses

@ EXCELLENTS3{fY 3w
@ GOOD3EsT

© AVERAGE 3itaa

@ BELOW AVERAGE 3iR

Weightage given to Employability (JSHTR IR Hgcd )

1,087 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Agb2RVvs/viewanalytics 714
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Weightage given to Entrepreneurship(3eIfadr s & 3131 #gea)

1,086 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

Weightage given to Skill development(ahierer faerra s feam arar
Hgca)

1,081 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Agb2RVvs/viewanalytics 8/14



6/23/2021 STUDENT FEED-BACK ON CURRICULUM

Weightage given to Project(diStere T f&T a1 Agca)

1,083 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

Weightage given to practical and field work component

(SITaRTR 3T Bres I Huleic (HTIT)HT T STeY aTelT Hged)

1,078 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Agb2RVvs/viewanalytics 9/14
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Difficulty level of course content(ATashal ATHIT FT HiSATS TaX)

1,076 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the

subject(fawT & AdATH TaTfeY FHT THTAA / THTAR)

1,085 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Agb2RVvs/viewanalytics 10/14
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Fulfilment of Learning objectives(H#I@e & 3223t &I qfd)

1,080 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

Level of Course Outcomes (I & TRUTTAT ST TAR)

1,080 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@® GOOD

@ AVERAGE

@ BELOW AVERAGE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yxAEawFH1DnhnilPM4vvKcSpFxu_vWSZ6n2Agb2RVvs/viewanalytics 1114
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Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of
knowledge,concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and
broadeningperspectives)( fR1&T0T T s f&T 12T AT (AT ol
TTSE O, TR, HeT37eT hierel, faLTOTcH &TAem3iT AR

SgTUhe feahiuT)
@ EXCELLENT
® GOOD
@ AVERAGE
@ BELOW AVERAGE

1,079 responses

Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /
Referencematerial / Study material(dAUchdl, TISEAT 3T 9T UgaT
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